P R I C E  L I S T
KILNS BUILT TO LAST
L&L Kiln Mfg. Inc. ♦  505 Sharptown Rd.♦   Swedesboro, NJ 08085
Phone: 856.294.0077 ♦  Fax: 856.294.0070 ♦  Email: sales@hotkilns.com  ♦  Web: hotkilns.com
MK-1108  Nov 15, 2008
SPECTRUM’S MICROKILN KITS & ACCESSORIES
MK-KIT#1   MICROKILN KIT – SMALL...............................................................$249.00
The MicroKiln Kit#1 contain everything you need to get started fusing small glass and ceramic projects that can be fired in
the MicroKiln in your microwave oven. In addition to the Small MicroKiln you get 10 pieces of 1.5x1.5” (37x37mm) Clear
glass square, 5 pieces of 1x1” (25x25mm) Transparent colored glass squares, 5 pieces 1x1” (25x25mm) Opalescent colored
glass squares, 5 different colored strips of Dichroic glass 4” (100mm) long, 4 pieces of Clear cut glass shapes and 4 pieces
of Porcelain bisque shapes. All of the glass is COE 96.  You also receive 4 different colored Multipens for drawing on
glass or porcelain. The kit also contains a glass cutter, a bottle of oil for the glass cutter, glue for gluing the pieces of glass
together before firing, 10 pieces of ceramic fibre paper and a jar of kiln wash for protecting the kiln base, a packet of wire
hooks, a heat resistant refractory stand and an instructional dvd which explains how to use all of the products safely.
MK-KIT#2   MICROKILN KIT – MEDIUM.............................................................$289.00
The MicroKiln Kit#1 contain everything you need to get started fusing small glass and ceramic projects that can be fired in
the MicroKiln in your microwave oven. In addition to the Medium MicroKiln you get 10 pieces of 1.5x1.5” (37x37mm)
Clear glass square, 5 pieces of 1x1” (25x25mm) Transparent colored glass squares, 5 pieces 1x1” (25x25mm) Opalescent
colored glass squares, 5 different colored strips of Dichroic glass 4” (100mm) long, 4 pieces of Clear cut glass shapes and 4
pieces of Porcelain bisque shapes. All of the glass is COE 96.  You also receive 4 different colored Multipens for drawing
on glass or porcelain. The kit also contains a glass cutter, a bottle of oil for the glass cutter, glue for gluing the pieces of
glass together before firing, 10 pieces of ceramic fibre paper and a jar of kiln wash for protecting the kiln base, a packet of
wire hooks, a heat resistant refractory stand and an instructional dvd which explains how to use all of the products safely.
ACCESSORIES (all glass coe 96)
Part No ITEM PRICE
MK-S MicroKiln – Small $99.00
MK-MED MicroKiln – Medium $135.00
MK-GLUE Glue – 50ml bottle $3.50
MK-OIL Cutting Oil – 50ml bottle $2.80
MK-CUTTER Oil Filled Glass Cutter $14.95
MK-DICHRO Dichroic Glass Strips – 100mm, 10 pieces $19.95
GL-CLR37-25 Clear Glass – 37mm squares, 25 pieces $4.80
GL-TRN25-25 Transparent Glass – 25mm squares, 25 pieces $2.50
GL-OPL25-25 Opalescent Glass – 25mm squares, 25 pieces $3.00
MK-FIBER Ceramic Fiber Paper – 100mm squares, 20 pieces $6.95
GL-CUR10 Cut Glass Shapes – 10 pieces $24.95
GL-PORC10 Porcelain Shapes – 10 pieces $24.95
MK-HOOKS Wire Hooks – packet of 50 $7.95
MK-BATT Heat Resistant Stand $3.00
MK-KW Kiln Wash – 4 fl.oz. jar $3.00
MK-DVD Instructional DVD $3.00
GP3101-3168 Multipens (18 colors) – each $11.95
TECHNICAL SUPPORT
All technical support is provided by Spectrum Glazes at 94 Fenmar Drive, Oronto,Ontario M9L 1M5  Ph. 416-747-8310
Fax 416-747-8320